
14.   Wah Cant., Rawalpindi Route  Female Students 

Route Detail:- New Campus to Wah Cant. Barier-III, GT Road, Taxila, Tarnol, G-15, Kashmir Highway, G-13 to New 

Campus and vice versa 

Departure Time Departure Place Bus # 

06:00 am From University to Barrier-III 25 

06:00 am From University to Sharif Hospital 40 

06:00 am From University to Barrier-II 63 

06:00 am From University to Wahdat Colony 37 

06:00 am From University to Khayaban-e- Kashmir 38 

07:35 am From University to G-13 38 

07:00 am FromBarrier-III to University 25 

07:05 am FromSharif Hospital to University 40 

07:05 am FromBarrier-II to University 63 

07:15 am FromWahdat Colony to University 37 

07:10 am FromKhayaban-e- Kashmir to University 38 

07:45 am FromG-13 to University 38 

09:15 am From University to Barrier-III 25 

09:15 am From University to Sharif Hospital 40 

09:15 am From University to Taxila 63 

09:15 am From University to Khayaban-e- Kashmir 38 

10:15 am FromBarrier-III to University 25 

10:20 am FromSharif Hospital to University 40 

10:30 am FromTaxila to University 63 

10:25 am FromKhayaban-e- Kashmir to University 38 

02:40 pm From University to Barrier-III 25 

02:40 pm From University to Sharif Hospital 40 

02:40 pm From University to Taxila 63 

02:40 pm From University to Wahdat Colony 09 

02:40 pm From University to Khayaban-e- Kashmir 38 

03:40 pm FromBarrier-III to University 25 

03:35 pm FromSharif Hospital to University 40 

03:30 pm FromTaxila to University 63 

03:30 pm FromWahdat Colony to University 09 

03:45 pm FromKhayaban-e- Kashmir to University 38 

05:50 pm From University to Barrier-III 25 

05:50 pm From University to Sharif Hospital 40 

05:50 pm From University to Taxila 63 

07:00 pm FromBarrier-III to University 25 

07:00 pm FromSharif Hospital to University 40 

06:45 pm FromTaxila to University 63 

 


